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22006579 REMODEL 59,499 04/27/2022

20002006 REPAIR/RRF 46,600 03/17/2020

B1632054 REMODEL - CANOPY 16,740 04/01/2016

E1529043 ELEC OTHER 0 04/01/2015

E0312023 NEW CONSTR 51,000 11/01/2003

B0311892 NEW CONSTR 600,000 10/01/2003

HX Base Yr

2006 S  8TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 70
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 30
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 31 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100
Quality 03 Quality Level 03

2101 04 5,339 126.9900 213.98 1,142,439 2004 2004 50 0 0 17.00 33.00

1 RSTARANT 1 – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 5271

BAS 4,931 100 2004 4,931 348,195

BAS 340 100 2005 340 24,008

PTO 637 5 2005 32 2,260

PTO 720 5 2005 36 2,542

6,628 5,339 377,005

BAS=[YR=2004;ORIG=0,0] W10 S41 W1 S2 S45 E10 S5 E12 N5 E39
N40 E1 N30 W8 W20 N18 W23 $
PTO=[YR=2005;LABEL=outdoor dining area;ORIG=-11,43] W16 S45
E16 N45 $
PTO=[YR=2005;LABEL=dumpster area;ORIG=43,7] E11 N17 W54 S10
E23 S1 E20 S6 $
BAS=[YR=2005;ORIG=43,18] N11 N6 W20 S17 E20 $
.
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6
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6
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1 0803 ASPHALT  C 0 0 0 0 15,860.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 52 16,494

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 70 15 1,050.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 3,486

3 0972 ST LGHT UN 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 2,530.00 2,530.00 100 2004 2004 3 61 4,630

4 0402 CONC BUMPE 0 0 0 0 21.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2004 2004 3 87 457

5 0400 CONC CURB 0 0 0 0 588.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 87 7,673

6 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,012.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 3,360

7 0381 COOLER 1 0 8 10 80.00 SF 82.50 82.50 100 2004 2004 3 52 3,432

8 0383 FREEZER 1 0 8 9 72.00 SF 105.00 105.00 100 2004 2004 3 52 3,931

9 0381 COOLER 1 0 19 8 152.00 SF 82.50 82.50 100 2004 2004 3 52 6,521

15 0461 IRON FENCE 0 0 63 4 252.00 SF 8.50 8.50 100 2006 2006 3 89 1,906
51,890

1 002100 C RESTAURANT 0 0003 CI 0.00 0.00178,160.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 20.00 20.00 3,563,200
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M983466 H/AC 0 12/01/1998

M972204 H/AC 0 01/01/1997

B960535 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 10/01/1996

7506 ADDITION 257,829 09/04/1991

HX Base Yr

2006 S  8TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 63 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 17 100
RMS 26 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

1602 04 24,581 108.4026 113.28 2,784,536 2004 2004 50 0 0 20.00 30.00

2 NBHD SHOP – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 23760

BAS 1,080 100 2004 1,080 36,703

BAS 1,200 100 2004 1,200 40,781

BAS 1,200 100 2004 1,200 40,781

BAS 1,200 100 2004 1,200 40,781

BAS 1,200 100 2004 1,200 40,781

BAS 1,200 100 2004 1,200 40,781

BAS 1,320 100 2004 1,320 44,859

BAS 14,400 100 2004 14,400 489,370

CAN 520 30 2004 156 5,302

CAN 1,703 30 2004 511 17,366
** This building has 16 Sub-Areas

27,237 24,581 835,361

BAS=[YR=2004;LABEL=814;ORIG=-60,-5] N60 W120 S60 S60 E120 N60
$
CAN=[YR=2004;ORIG=-260,60] S7 E25 N3 E67 N2 E38 S7 E22 N7 E8
S2 E30 N2 N7 W170 S5 W20 $
BAS=[YR=2004;LABEL=812;ORIG=-38,-5] W22 S60 E22 N60 $
BAS=[YR=2004;LABEL=808;ORIG=0,0] W20 S60 E20 N60 $
BAS=[YR=2004;LABEL=816;ORIG=-180,-5] W20 S60 E20 N60 $
BAS=[YR=2004;LABEL=818;ORIG=-200,-5] W20 S60 E20 N60 $
BAS=[YR=2004;LABEL=820;ORIG=-220,-5] W20 S5 S55 E20 N60 $
BAS=[YR=2004;LABEL=822;ORIG=-240,0] W20 S60 E20 N60 $
SFB=[YR=2004;LABEL=above 814;ORIG=-126,-96] E9 S4 E15 N4 E36
S21 W60 N21 $
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9
15
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21
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45

13

45
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14 6
40

7
20

407
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2004

9
26
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PTO
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STR
2004

15
15

PTO
2004

6
6

16 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 0 0 0 68.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2006 2006 3 86 468

17 0418 EXHST FAN 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2004 2004 3 21 168

18 0964 HALON SYST 1 0 18 3 54.00 SF 50.00 50.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 2,241

19 0142 BAR TOP A 1 0 48 0 48.00 LF 165.00 165.00 100 2004 2004 3 21 1,663

20 4950 BOLLARD 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

21 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 0 78 9 702.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 4,661

22 0461 IRON FENCE 0 0 0 12 108.00 SF 8.50 8.50 100 2004 2004 3 87 799

23 0097 AWNING CN 0 0 0 0 53.00 SF 65.00 65.00 100 2016 2016 3 78 2,687

24 0097 AWNING CN 0 0 0 0 45.00 SF 195.00 195.00 100 2016 2016 3 78 6,845

25 0803 ASPHALT  C 0 0 0 0 67,552.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 52 70,254
89,986
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HX Base Yr

2006 S  8TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 90
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 16 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 15 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

1602 04 4,448 120.7902 126.23 561,471 2008 2008 50 0 0 16.00 34.00

3 NBHD SHOP – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 4080

BAS 2,020 100 2008 2,020 86,695

BAS 2,060 100 2008 2,060 88,412

CAN 791 30 2008 237 10,172

UOP 656 20 2008 131 5,622

5,527 4,448 190,900

BAS=[YR=2008;LABEL=suites: 2010 + 2020;ORIG=-56,-9] W40 S20
S32 E20 N1 E20 N51 $
BAS=[YR=2008;LABEL=suite: 2030;ORIG=-16,0] N9 W40 S51 E20 N1
E20 N41 $
CAN=[YR=2008;ORIG=-96,11] W5 S38 E5 S2 E27 N3 E13 S1 E40 N8
W20 S1 W40 S1 W20 N32 $
UOP=[YR=2008;LABEL=outdoor dining;ORIG=0,0] W16 S41 E16 N41 $
.

BAS
2008

40

20

32

20

20

51 BAS
2008

9

40

51

20 20

41

CAN
2008

5

38

5

27
3

13
40

8

20

4020

32

UOP
2008

16

41

16

41

26 0400 CONC CURB 0 0 0 0 2,535.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 87 33,082

27 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 4,389.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 14,571

28 0446 BOX FNC 6' 0 0 0 0 716.00 LF 20.00 20.00 100 2004 2004 3 21 3,007

29 0424 CL FNC  6' 0 0 0 0 557.00 LF 20.00 20.00 100 2004 2004 3 61 6,795

30 0097 AWNING CN 0 0 0 0 72.00 SF 65.00 65.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 1,872

31 0972 ST LGHT UN 0 0 0 0 10.00 UT 2,530.00 2,530.00 100 2004 2004 3 61 15,433

32 0975 ST LT/ARM 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2004 2004 3 61 1,525

33 0402 CONC BUMPE 0 0 0 0 51.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2004 2004 3 87 1,109

34 4950 BOLLARD 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

36 0966 FIRE SPRNK 2 0 0 0 24,088.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2004 2004 3 83 59,979
137,573
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37 1075 TRELLIS G 2 0 6 6 108.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2004 2004 3 32 1,210

40 0963 FIRE HYDR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,500

41 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,719.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 88 15,127

42 1126 CB/STC 8" 3 0 0 0 135.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2008 2008 3 88 950

43 0443 STK FNC 6' 3 0 0 0 38.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 118

44 0463 FENCE GATE 3 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2008 2008 3 72 216

45 0450 PREFAB FNC 3 0 0 0 80.00 LF 8.00 8.00 100 2008 2008 3 31 198

46 0920 CWALL-WD/M 0 0 0 0 851.00 LF 390.00 390.00 100 2004 2004 3 21 69,697

47 0418 EXHST FAN 2 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2004 2004 3 21 84

50 0966 FIRE SPRNK 3 0 0 0 4,080.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 88 10,771
99,871


